
Attendees at the Disraeli Bridges Rehabilitation  
Information Session,  June 18, 2008 

 
Name Position Company Email 
Betty Johnstone  Aikins, MacAulay & 

Thorvaldson LLP 
baj@aikins.com 
 

Wells Peever  Aikins, MacAulay & 
Thorvaldson LLP 

ewp@aikins.com 
 

Robert T. Gabor  Aikins, MacAulay & 
Thorvaldson LLP 

rtg@aikins.com 

Bryan Klein  Aikins, MacAulay & 
Thorvaldson LLP 

bdk@aikins.com 
 

Trevor Gluck  
 

 AMEC trevor.gluck@amec.com 
 

Harley Pankatz  AMEC harley.pankratz@amec.com 
 

Scott Fraser   Aon Reed Stenhouse 
Inc 

scott.fraser@aon.ca 
 

John Madison  Aon Reed Stenhouse 
Inc 

john.madison@aon.ca 
 

Peter Panufnik Surety 
Underwriter 

AXA Pacific 
Insurance 

Peter.Panufnik@axa-pacific.ca 
 

Steve Gibson  Babcock Brown steven.gibson@babcockbrown.com 
 

Ben Kelly Manager, 
Corporate 
Finance 

Bieber Securities Inc. bkelly@biebersecurities.com 

Martin Currie 
 

Director, Project 
Development 

Bilfinger Berger 
Project Investments 
Inc. 

martin.currie@pi.bilfinger.ca 

Todd Wilson  Bird Construction twilson@bird.ca 
 

Henry Borger  Borland Construction 
Inc. 

jhborger@ladcocompany.com 
 

John Pilgrim  Capitol Steel john.pilgrim@capitolsteel.ca.  
 

Bill Foreman  Carboline bforeman@stoncor.com 
 

Darin Wager President Central Sandblasting 
& Decorating Ltd. 

censand@mts.net 
 

Stewart Nelson  ConCreate USL Ltd. snelson@usl-1983.com 
 

Howard McCubbin  CUPE HMcCubbin@winnipeg.ca 
 

Rod Girouard  Eng-Tech Consulting 
Limited 

engineering@eng-tech.ca 
 

Vladimir Hlas  Ernst Hansch 
Construction Ltd. 

Vladimir@ehansch.com 
 

Guy Ng Senior Manager Fengate Capital guy.ng@fengate.com 



Name Position Company Email 
Management Ltd  

Paul Franciosa Senior Associate 
Infrastructure 

Fengate Capital 
Management Ltd 

paul.franciosa@fengate.com 
 

Laurie James Kelsey Manager , New 
Initiatives 

Flatiron Constructors 
Canada Ltd 

lkelsey@flatironcorp.com 
 

Marc Baril Project Manager/ 
Estimator 

Gateway 
Construction & 
Engineering Ltd. 

marc@gatewayconstruction.ca 
 

Carson Rist President Gateway 
Construction & 
Engineering Ltd. 

Carson@gatewayconstruction.ca 
 

Darren Mickler   Graham 
Infrastructure 

darrenm@graham.ca 
 

Tim Heavenor  Graham 
Infrastructure 

theavenor@gracorpcapital.com 
 

Craig Buckley  Investec North 
America Limited 

craig.buckley@investeccapital.com 
 

Paul Kochan -  
 

Project Planning  Lafarge Canada Inc Paul.Kochan@lafarge-na.com 

Kevin Zaharia  Lafarge Canada Inc kevin.zaharia@lafarge-na.com 
 

Joel Malkoske  Lafarge Canada Inc F:  233-5644 
 

Dennis Giesbrecht  Lafarge Canada Inc F:  233-5644 
 

George Zakem Senior Vice Pres Macquarie Capital 
Markets Canada Ltd 

George.Zakem@macquarie.com 
 

Pat Lusty Principal M D Steele Ltd plusty@mdsteele.mb.ca 
 

Peter Withoos  MD Steele F:  488-2772 
 

Tag Goodwin Vice President Parsons T.A.Goodwin@Parsons.com 
 

Bob Edgar  Parsons REdgar@waa.ca 
 

Kevin Skinner  
 

VP and District 
Manager 

PCL Canada  KGSkinner@pcl.com 
 

Alfred Schleier – Operations 
Manager 

PCL Canada aaschleier@pcl.com 
 

Bill Michoulas Business 
Development 
Manager 

Peter Kiewit Sons 
Co. 

Bill.Michoulas@kiewit.com 
 

Chris White  Construction 
Manager 

Peter Kiewit Sons Co Chris.White@kiewit.com 
 

Guy Philippe Décarie  Peter Kiewit Sons Co gp.decarie@kiewit.com 
 

Phil Dreaver  Plenary Group Phil.Dreaver@plenarygroup.com 
 

Frank Vogt  Senior Account 
Manager, Public 

RBC Royal Bank frank.vogt@rbc.com 
 



Name Position Company Email 
Sector  

Dave Geddes  Vice President RBC Capital Markets dave.geddes@rbc.com 
 

Mike Chin  Vice President SNC Lavalin Inc mike.chin@snclavalin.com 
 

Ed Ryczkowski General Manager SNC Lavalin Inc ed.ryczkowski@snclavalin.com 
 

Robert Kurylko, Senior 
Transportation 
Engineer 

Stantec robert.kurylko@stantec.com 

Norbert Hansch  Terrecon 
Development 

nhansch@terracondevelopment.com 
 

Ray Kohanik  TD Bank Ray.kohanik@td.com 
 

Mike Lau  UMA Engineering Mike.Lau@uma.aecom.com 
 

Bruce Biglow Regional 
Manager, 

UMA Engineering 
Ltd. 

Bruce.Biglow@uma.aecom.com 
 

Felix Sandron  Vector Corrosion felixs@vector-corrosion.com 
 

Rick Haldane-Wilsone  Wardrop Engineering Rick.HaldaneWilsone@wardrop.com 
 

Joe Funk  Wardrop Engineering Joe.Funk@wardrop.com 
 

Michele Rochon   Wardrop Engineering michele.rochon@wardrop.com 
 

Twila Driedger  Winnipeg 
Construction 
Association 

barb.boroskae@wpgca.com 

Kelly Pickard  Winnipeg 
Construction 
Association 

kelly.pickard@wpgca.com 

 


